
 

 

 

 

 

 

PATROL TEAM ONE 
 

PATROL TEAM TWO 
 

PATROL TEAM THREE 
 

PATROL TEAM FOUR  
 

PATROL TEAM FIVE 
 

PATROL ROSTER 2021/2022 

Long Weekend  Monday 4 October   9am-1pm 

Christmas Day  Saturday 25 December   10am-3pm 

Boxing Day  Sunday 26 December  10am- 3pm 

Christmas Day PH Monday 27 December  10am-3pm 

Boxing Day PH  Tuesday 28 December   10am-3pm 

 

 

 

UNROSTERED PATROLS  
New Year Day PH Monday 3 January   10am-3pm 

Australia Day  Wednesday 26 January   10am-3pm 

Good Friday  Friday 15 April    9am-1pm 

Easter Saturday  Saturday 16 April   9am-1pm 

Easter Sunday  Sunday 17 April   9am-1pm 

Easter Monday  Monday 18 April   9am-1pm 

Anzac Day   Monday 25 April   9am-1pm 

 

 


